
 

 
Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         

08.-09.11.2008                                                       
RANKLIST 

 

10 m Air Rifle      Men   

FINAL 

Date:  08/11/2008  Start Time:        
 

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC   F1/6 F2/7 F3/8 F4/9 F5/10  TOTAL 

    

   1   1  198 NEDZAD, Dzankovic         BIH                Qualification  586 

                                        Final  9.5 10.3 10.1 10.5 10.5 

                                              10.1 10.2  9.7  9.7 10.2    100.8 

                                                                          686.8 

 

   2   2   72 MATIC, Baric              SLO                Qualification  584 

                                        Final  9.5  9.7  9.9 10.7 10.4 

                                               9.6 10.4  9.7 10.2 10.2    100.3 

                                                                          684.3 

 

   3   3   64 GREGA, Potocnik           SLO                Qualification  582 

                                        Final 10.8  9.9 10.4 10.0 10.6 

                                               9.6  9.7 10.7 10.1  9.8    101.6 

                                                                          683.6 

 

 

   4   5   73 KLEMEN, Skrinjar          SLO                Qualification  576 

                                        Final  9.6 10.2 10.5 10.4 10.5 

                                               9.6 10.5 10.4  9.2  9.3    100.2 

                                                                          676.2 

 

   5   4   60 GASPER, Oblak             SLO                Qualification  578 

                                        Final 10.5  9.0 10.0 10.3  9.6 

                                               9.4 10.0  9.0  9.9  9.1     96.8 

                                                                          674.8 

 

   6   6   68 MITJA, Zizmond            SLO                Qualification  573 

                                        Final 10.1  9.9  9.6 10.3 10.0 

                                               9.6 10.4 10.4  9.6 10.7    100.6 

                                                                          673.6 

 

   7   8   63 GASPER, Bernot            SLO                Qualification  572 

                                        Final  9.2  9.5 10.3 10.5 10.5 

                                               9.9  9.7  9.7  9.9 10.6     99.8 

                                                                          671.8 

 

   8   7   65 LUKA, Resma               SLO                Qualification  572 

                                        Final 10.5  9.1 10.0  9.6  9.8 

                                               8.5  9.6 10.1  9.6 10.5     97.3 

                                                                          669.3 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         

08.-09.11.2008                                                       
FINAL RANKLIST 

 

10 m Air Rifle      Men   

FINAL 

Date:  08/11/2008  Start Time: 
 

 9   15   62 ANDREJ, Peternel           SLO    96  97  93  92  95  98       571 

10   5   66 ALES, Bolka                 SLO    94  98  96  93  94  96       571 

11   9   61 LENART, Oblak               SLO    95  98  94  93  96  95       571 

12   6   69 TIMOTEJ, Skodic             SLO    96  98  95  93  92  95       569 

13  11   67 JERNEJ, Zizek               SLO    92  97  96  92  95  96       568 

14  20   77 ZIGA, Prajndl               SLO    96  90  90  93  97  97       563 

15  13   74 UROS, Mohorko               SLO    92  95  93  89  94  97       560 

16  18   71 TOMAZ, Coprez               SLO    92  90  96  92  96  94       560 

17  19   76 TOBIAS, Zize                SLO    94  93  93  92  91  91       554 

18  14   75 SAMO, Zelko                 SLO    93  93  93  92  93  85       549 

19  12   70 GREGOR, Damijan             SLO    91  95  86  87  92  94       545 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Rifle      Men   

Teamcompetition 
Date:  08/11/2008  Start Time:  12:15 

 

                                                                      

   

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  

    
  1   SLO  SD MIX                                       1726     (286) 
 
            64  GREGA, Potocnik            582 
            65  LUKA, Resma                572 
            63  GASPER, Bernot             572 
 
  2   SLO  GORENJA VAS                                  1720     (289) 
 
            60  GASPER, Oblak              578 
            62  ANDREJ, Peternel           571 
            61  LENART, Oblak              571 
 
  3   SLO  PREDDVOR                                     1712     (288) 
 
            68  MITJA, Zizmond             573 
            66  ALES, Bolka                571 
            67  JERNEJ, Zizek              568 
 
 
  4   SLO  SD FLV                                       1674     (283) 
 
            69  TIMOTEJ, Skodic            569 
            71  TOMAZ, Coprez              560 
            70  GREGOR, Damijan            545 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         

08.-09.11.2008                                                       
RANKLIST 

 

10 m Air Rifle      Women   

Date:  08/11/2008 
  

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC   F1/6 F2/7 F3/8 F4/9 F5/10  TOTAL 

    

   1   2   40 ANA, Kobilsek             CRO                Qualification  394 

                                        Final 10.6 10.1 10.3 10.5 10.4 

                                              10.5  9.8  9.4 10.8 10.7    103.1 

                                                                          497.1 

 

   2   1   39 KATHARINA, Rommel         GER                Qualification  396 

                                        Final 10.8 10.3  9.6  9.4  9.6 

                                              10.8 10.1 10.6  9.3  9.6    100.1 

                                                                          496.1 

 

   3   5   30 TATIANA, Stavrachi        MOL                Qualification  391 

                                        Final 10.3 10.7 10.3 10.4 10.5 

                                              10.8 10.2  9.8 10.4 10.7    104.1 

                                                                          495.1 

 

 

   4   3   26 SABINA, Drimakovic        BIH                Qualification  393 

                                        Final 10.8  9.6 10.0 10.2 10.5 

                                              10.4 10.1  9.8  9.9  9.9    101.2 

                                                                          494.2 

 

   5   4   54 MAJA BRUKETA, Bujanovic   CRO                Qualification  392 

                                        Final  9.9  9.7 10.4  9.8  9.8 

                                              10.6 10.2 10.7 10.7 10.3    102.1 

                                                                          494.1 

 

   6   8   37 SOFIE, Gerg               GER                Qualification  388 

                                        Final 10.1 10.1 10.6 10.6 10.7 

                                              10.4 10.8 10.1 10.2 10.5    104.1 

                                                                          492.1 

 

   7   6   29 GABRIELA, Tucan           MOL                Qualification  391 

                                        Final  9.8  9.1  9.8  9.6 10.5 

                                              10.1 10.6  8.8  9.6 10.7     98.6 

                                                                          489.6 

 

   8   7   52 TANJA, Perec              CRO                Qualification  389 

                                        Final  9.9 10.1  9.8  9.2  9.8 

                                              10.3  9.5  9.5  9.7 10.7     98.5 

                                                                          487.5 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         

08.-09.11.2008                                                       
RANKLIST 

 

10 m Air Rifle      Women   

FINAL 

Date:  08/11/2008  Start Time:        
 

 

   9   3   31 ZIVA, Dvorsak                    SLO    96  96  97  99        388 

  10  25   49 KATJA, Horvat                    SLO    98  96  99  95        388 

  11  21   46 SASA MARIJA, Ratnik              SLO    97  97  98  95        387 

  12  16   38 JOSEFA, Gistl                    GER    97  96 100  94        387 

  13   1   25 EMA, Skaljo                      BIH    94  96  97  99        386 

  14  28   42 IVA, Luketa                      CRO    92  98  98  98        386 

  15  10   53 MASA, Beric                      CRO    99  92  98  96        385 

  16   4   34 SANJA, Custo                     CRO    98  95  95  96        384 

  17  17   41 INA, Kovac                       CRO    92  94  98  99        383 

  18   7   36 MAJA, Arbanas                    CRO    92  99  94  97        382 

  19   9   51 KAROLINA, Kosic                  CRO    97  94  93  97        381 

  20  23   27 VANESA, Delija                   BIH    94  95  97  95        381 

  21  24   47 NATALIJA, Otonicar               SLO    95  97  93  95        380 

  22  28   50 TJASA, Draskovic                 SLO    98  95  93  93        379 

  23  14   32 NINA, Juvan                      SLO    95  93  96  94        378 

  24  27   48 SPELA, Kranjec                   SLO    94  96  92  94        376 

  25  18   43 SIMONA, Levicar                  SLO    91  93  94  97        375 

  26  19   44 TINA, Weingerl                   SLO    95  92  92  94        373 

  27  15   35 ANITA, Cutic                     CRO    92  94  96  91        373 

  28  11   33 EVA, Knavs                       SLO    91  93  92  94        370 

  29  27   58 EMINA, Predza                    BIH    95  93  93  89        370 

  30  26   55 BIANKA, Vogrincic                SLO    86  91  92  92        361 

  31  29   59 TEJA, Razborsek                  SLO    89  92  90  89        360 

  32  26   57 ILONA, Irgolic                   SLO    88  88  87  80        343 

  33  29   56 ANEMARI, Stanko                  SLO    80  85  84  85        334 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Rifle      Women   

Teamcompetition 
Date:  08/11/2008  Start Time:  10:45 

 

                                                                      

   

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  

    
  1   GER  St. Georg Möttingen                           1171     (292) 
 
            39  KATHARINA, Rommel          396 
            37  SOFIE, Gerg                388 
            38  JOSEFA, Gistl              387 
 
  2   CRO  ZRINJAVAC                                     1163     (296) 
 
            40  ANA, Kobilsek              394 
            42  IVA, Luketa                386 
            41  INA, Kovac                 383 
 
  3   BIH  BIH                                           1160     (292) 
 
            26  SABINA, Drimakovic         393 
            25  EMA, Skaljo                386 
            27  VANESA, Delija             381 
 
 
  4   CRO  SK LOKOMOTIVA - RIJEKA                        1147     (287) 
 
            54  MAJA BRUKETA, Bujanovic    392 
            36  MAJA, Arbanas              382 
            35  ANITA, Cutic               373 
 
  5   SLO  OLIMPIJA                                      1136     (287) 
 
            31  ZIVA, Dvorsak              388 
            32  NINA, Juvan                378 
            33  EVA, Knavs                 370 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

FINAL RANKLIST 
 

10 m Air Pistol      Men   

FINAL 

Date:  08/11/2008  Start Time:        
 

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC   F1/6 F2/7 F3/8 F4/9 F5/10  TOTAL 

    

   1   1   11 MARIO, Holos              SLO                Qualification  550 

                                        Final  9.7  8.8  9.8  9.6  9.9 

                                               9.4  9.6  8.7  9.9 10.0     95.4 

                                                                          645.4 

 

   2   2    5 MARKO, Psenicnik          SLO                Qualification  540 

                                        Final 10.3 10.0  9.4  6.9  8.7 

                                              10.6  8.7  9.7  8.7  9.6     92.6 

                                                                          632.6 

 

   3   3   13 GREGOR, Zver              SLO                Qualification  539 

                                        Final  7.6  6.0  9.1  8.5  9.1 

                                              10.1  8.6  9.0  8.3  8.7     85.0 

                                                                          624.0 

 

   4   5    6 TADEJ, Secen              SLO                Qualification  532 

                                        Final  9.4  8.1  8.6  9.7  8.8 

                                               7.7  9.3  7.8 10.8  9.4     89.6 

                                                                          621.6 

 

   5   7   12 LUKA, Sinkovic            CRO                Qualification  518 

                                        Final  9.1  6.8  9.5  8.2  8.0 

                                               9.9  9.8  8.9 10.7  9.4     90.3 

                                                                          608.3 

   6   4    1 GASPER, Rabernak          SLO                Qualification  532 

                                        Final  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0 

                                               0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0      0.0 

                                                                          532.0 

   7   6    3 DENIS, Blazinsek          SLO                Qualification  521 

                                        Final  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0 

                                               0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0      0.0 

                                                                          521.0 

   8   8   10 MIHA, Kostevc             SLO                Qualification  513 

                                        Final  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0 

                                               0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0      0.0 

                                                                          513.0 

 

   9   7    2 KLEMEN, Kocijan           SLO     78  89  85  84  87  78      501 

  10   3    4 KARLO, Fundak             SLO     81  84  72  77  78  82      474 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         

08.-09.11.2008                                                       
RESULTS 

 

10 m Air Pistol      Men   
Teamcompetition 

Date:  08/11/2008  Start Time:  8:30  
 

                                                                      

   

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  

    
  1   SLO  SD Slov. Konjice                              1554     (260) 
 
             1  GASPER, Rabernak           532 
             3  DENIS, Blazinsek           521 
             2  KLEMEN, Kocijan            501 
 
  2   SLO  STELSKI KLUB BREŽICE                          1546     (262) 
 
             5  MARKO, Psenicnik           540 
             6  TADEJ, Secen               532 

    4  KARLO, Fundak              474 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

FINAL RANKLIST 
 

10 m Air Pistol      Women   

Date:  08/11/2008  Start Time:        
                                                                    

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC   F1/6 F2/7 F3/8 F4/9 F5/10  TOTAL 

    

1   1   21 MARINA, Zgurscaia         MOL                Qualification  373 

                                        Final 10.4  7.7  9.8  9.8 10.2 

                                               9.7 10.4 10.6  9.7 10.5    98.8 

                                                                              471.8 

 

2   2   28 ALIONA, Tomin             MOL                Qualification  373 

                                        Final 10.3 10.0 10.5  9.8   9.8 

                                               9.3 10.1  8.9  9.5  10.4        98.6                                               

                                                                              471.6 

 

3   3   22 STASA, Simonic            SLO                Qualification  372 

                                        Final 10.2 10.2 10.3 10.1  9.9 

                                              10.1  9.2  9.8  9.0 10.0       98.8 

                                                                             470.8 

 

4   4   14 SIMONA, Molan             SLO                Qualification  366 

                                        Final  9.0  8.6  9.5 10.2  9.7 

                                               8.6  9.3  9.7  9.1  0.0       83.7 

                                                                        449.7 

 

5   5   18 SNJEZANA, Matanovic       CRO             Qualification  364 

                                        Final  9.2  9.9  7.8  9.1  7.9 

                                               6.6  8.8  9.5  7.1  9.1       85.0 

                                                                         449.0 

 

6   6   19 DARIA, Marusic            CRO                Qualification  353 

                                        Final  9.0  9.6  9.5  9.9  9.2 

                                               7.9  8.9  6.1  5.6 10.2        85.9 

                                                                            438.9 

 

7   8   20 ERNA, Sunjic              CRO                Qualification  331 

                                        Final 10.0  9.6  9.3 10.1  8.1 

                                               8.8  7.3  8.4  9.2  8.9        89.7 

                                                                           420.7 

8   7   15 ANJA, Pepunic             SLO                Qualification  345 

                                        Final  6.7  3.7  7.3  9.1  7.6 

                                               6.9 10.0  6.3  8.1  9.0    74.7 

       419.7 

9  26   16 KATARINA, Znideri       SLO       78   80   74   78              310 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol      Women   

Teamcompetition 
Date:  08/11/2008  Start Time:  8:30  

 

                                                                      

   

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  

  
  1   CRO  SK LOKOMOTIVA - RIJEKA                                  1048      
 
            18  SNJEZANA, Matanovic        364 
            19  DARIA, Marusic             353 
            17  ERNA, Sunjic               331 
 
 
  2   SLO  STRELSKI KLUB BREŽICE                                   1021      
 
            14  SIMONA, Molan              366 
            15  ANJA, Pepunic              345 
            16  KATARINA, Znideric         310 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Rifle      Men   

Date:  09/11/2008  Start Time:  15:30 

 

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL 

    

   1   1  154 STREMPFL, Martin          AUT                Qualification  595 

                                        Final 10.6  9.7 10.3 10.1  9.6 

                                              10.3 10.1 10.6 10.5  9.5    101.3 

                                              Shootoff  10.7 

                                                                          696.3 

 

   2   4  173 FAZLIJA, Nedzad           AUT                Qualification  591 

                                        Final 10.6 10.1 10.5 10.7 10.6 

                                              10.8 10.8 10.6 10.3 10.3    105.3 

                                              Shootoff  10.1 

                                                                          696.3 

 

   3   3  194 SOMOGYI, Peter             HUN                Qualification  591 

                                        Final 10.6 10.4 10.3 10.4  9.2 

                                               9.6 10.2 10.5 10.7 10.5    102.4 

                                                                          693.4 

 

 

   4   5  185 SEBIC, Milenko            SRB                Qualification  590 

                                        Final 10.0 10.3 10.6 10.7  9.8 

                                              10.3 10.7 10.6 10.2  9.6    102.8 

                                                                          692.8 

 

   5   2  152 NEUBURGER, Martin         AUT                Qualification  591 

                                        Final  9.8 10.8 10.1 10.6  9.6 

                                              10.6 10.8  9.4  9.6 10.0    101.3 

                                                                          692.3 

 

   6   7  172 DEBEVEC, Rajmond          SLO                Qualification  589 

                                        Final 10.7 10.3 10.3 10.4 10.2 

                                              10.2 10.4 10.4  8.7 10.6    102.2 

                                                                          691.2 

 

   7   6  193 HANER, Tamas              HUN                Qualification  590 

                                        Final 10.8  9.8  8.4 10.1 10.4 

                                               9.9 10.7 10.8 10.2  9.2    100.3 

                                                                          690.3 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Rifle      Men   

Date:  09/11/2008  Start Time:  15:30 
 

   8   8  146 KOCBEK, Gorazd            SLO                Qualification  588 

                                        Final  9.9 10.7  9.2 10.0 10.1 

                                              10.5 10.4 10.8  8.9  9.8    100.3 

                                                                          688.3 

 

 

   9  28  153 KRISTANDL, Manfred        AUT    96  99  98  99  98  98      588 

  10  12  179 HRESCAK, Izidor           SLO    99  97  96  98 100  97      587 

  11   7  164 ZISKO, Dusan              SLO    97  98  98  96  98  99      586 

  12   9  151 BARIC, Matic              SLO    96  96  96  99  98  99      584 

  13   2  149 MOICEVIC, Zeljko          SLO    95  98  98  96  99  98      584 

  14  21  168 JODL, Benjamin            SLO    97  98  97  99  96  97      584 

  15  17  175 DZAIVKOVIC, Nedzad        BIH    98  97  98  98  98  95      584 

  16  15  186 RAVNIKAR, Viljem          SLO    97  97  97  98  97  97      583 

  17   4  155 ADLESIC, Jernej           SLO    99  95  99  98  97  95      583 

  18   8  167 BLAZKE, Robert            SLO    94  98  99  98  98  95      582 

  19   5  158 MARKOJA, Robert           SLO    96  94  98  97  98  98      581 

  20   2  171 FABIJAN, Bostjan          SLO    99  96  96  99  94  97      581 

  21   3  174 LAZIC, Zarko              BIH    98  96  95  97  96  98      580 

  22  11  157 DOHLER, Gasper            SLO    93  97  96  96  98  99      579 

  23  27  150 POJE, Andraz              SLO    96  95  98  97  96  97      579 

  24  25  159 MAUCEC, Uros              SLO    94  92  98  97  99  97      577 

  25  18  187 KALIN, Marjan             SLO    97  96  94  95  98  97      577 

  26  22  165 PAJIC, Valter             SLO    98  94  96  98  95  96      577 

  27  15  169 SKRINJAR, Klemen          SLO    94  96  95 100  98  94      577 

  28   6  199 HAVASI, Ferenc            HUN    99  93  94  98  95  96      575 

  29   1  148 BABIC, Bojan              SLO    95  97  99  94  96  94      575 

  30  13  163 ROBNIK, Rajko             SLO    94  97  98  96  98  92      575 

  31  13  184 COPREZ, Tomaz             SLO    95  96  94  95  97  96      573 

  32  18  178 NOVAK, Anton              SLO    96  93  95  99  95  95      573 

  33  14  166 PAJIC, Vito               SLO    98  95  97  96  94  91      571 

  34   1  195 FARUKA, Zudnja            BIH    92  94  97  94  96  97      570 

  35   9  170 DOVC, Andraz              SLO    94  94  97  96  95  93      569 

  36  12  160 MAUCEC, Gregor            SLO    97  96  94  93  94  94      568 

  37  19  191 UZICANIN, Samir           BIH    92  95  94  94  95  97      567 

  38   4  177 HORVAT, Tadej             SLO    93  96  96  95  94  93      567 

  39   5  180 DELLA TORRE, Dejan        SLO    93  94  96  94  95  94      566 

  40  23  162 ZELKO, Sandi              SLO    93  97  92  92  95  95      564 

  41  20  189 MOHORKO, Uros             SLO    97  94  90  93  93  94      561 

  42   6  161 RIZNAR, Zdravko           SLO    95  96  93  94  92  91      561 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Rifle      Men   

Date:  09/11/2008  Start Time:  15:30 
 

  43  20  183 SKODIC, Timotej           SLO    91  96  96  92  93  92      560 

  44  16  192 NIHAD, Tatar              BIH    90  93  92  95  92  96      558 

  45  17  190 PEVEC, Teodor             SLO    90  94  92  92  93  94      555 

  46  19  181 PRELEC, David             SLO    91  90  91  96  93  93      554 

  47  11  182 DAMIJAN, Gregor           SLO    92  93  91  93  91  92      552 

  26  147 LAMPL, Thomas                 SLO     0   0   0   0   0   0       0  DNS 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Rifle      Men   
Teamcompetition 

Date:  09/11/2008  Start Time:  15:30 
   

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  

    
  1   AUT  STEIERMARK                                        1774     (294) 
 
           154  STREMPFL, Martin           595 
           152  NEUBURGER, Martin          591 
           153  KRISTANDL, Manfred         588 
 
  2   BIH  BIH                                               1755     (289) 
 
           173  FAZLIJA, Nedzad            591 
           175  DZAIVKOVIC, Nedzad         584 
           174  LAZIC, Zarko               580 
 
  3   SLO  SD GROSUPLJE                                      1747     (294) 
 
           151  BARIC, Matic               584 
           149  MOICEVIC, Zeljko           584 
           150  POJE, Andraz               579 
 
 
  4   SLO   SD I. POHORSKI BATALJON                          1743     (286) 
 
           168  JODL, Benjamin             584 
           167  BLAZKE, Robert             582 
           169  SKRINJAR, Klemen           577 
 
  5   SLO  MZS LJUBLJANA                                     1739     (289) 
 
           172  DEBEVEC, Rajmond           589 
           171  FABIJAN, Bostjan           581 
           170  DOVC, Andraz               569 
 
  6   SLO  SD KOLMAN FLISAR                                  1734     (286) 
 
           164  ZISKO, Dusan               586 
           165  PAJIC, Valter              577 
           166  PAJIC, Vito                571 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Rifle      Men   

Teamcompetition 
Date:  09/11/2008  Start Time:  15:30 

   

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  

    
 
  7   SLO  SD ŠTEFAV KOVAČ TURNIŠČE                          1726     (289) 
 
           158  MARKOJA, Robert            581 
           159  MAUCEC, Uros               577 
           160  MAUCEC, Gregor             568 
 
  8   SLO  SD VREMŠČICA                                      1707     (284) 
 
           179  HRESCAK, Izidor            587 
           180  DELLA TORRE, Dejan         566 
           181  PRELEC, David              554 
 
  9   SLO  SD MESTO LJUTOMER                                 1700     (278) 
 
           163  ROBNIK, Rajko              575 
           162  ZELKO, Sandi               564 
           161  RIZNAR, Zdravko            561 
 
 10   SLO  SD FLV                                            1685     (280) 
 
           184  COPREZ, Tomaz              573 
           183  SKODIC, Timotej            560 
           182  DAMIJAN, Gregor            552 
 
 11   SLO  SD JANKO JURKOVIČ                                  1163     (192) 
 
           146  KOCBEK, Gorazd             588 
           148  BABIC, Bojan               575 
           147  LAMPL, Thomas                0 
 
 12   SLO  SD TSO                                             1140     (188) 
 
           178  NOVAK, Anton               573 
           177  HORVAT, Tadej              567 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

RANKLIST 
 

 10 m Air Rifle      Women    

Date:  09/11/2008  Start Time:  18:30 
 

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC   F1/6 F2/7 F3/8 F4/9 F5/10  TOTAL 

    

   1   1  123 PEJCIC, Snjezana          CRO                Qualification  398 

                                        Final 10.8 10.0 10.6 10.7  9.7 

                                              10.4 10.3 10.5 10.5  9.9    103.4 

                                                                          501.4 

 

   2   2  133 CIMBAL SPIRELJA, Suzana   CRO                Qualification  395 

                                        Final  9.6 10.0 10.7  9.6  9.5 

                                               9.5 10.2 10.6 10.1 10.5    100.3 

                                              Shootoff  10.9 

                                                                          495.3 

 

   3   3  118 SAVIC, Tatjana            SRB                Qualification  395 

                                        Final 10.6  9.7  9.7  9.6  9.5 

                                              10.7  8.7 10.6 10.4 10.8    100.3 

                                              Shootoff   9.9 

                                                                          495.3 

 

 

   4   4  132 MAJSTOROVIC, Jelica       SLO                Qualification  395 

                                        Final  8.6 10.0 10.0  9.8 10.6 

                                               9.5 10.5 10.7 10.3 10.0    100.0 

                                                                          495.0 

 

   5   7  129 STERN, Zdenka             SLO                Qualification  393 

                                        Final  9.6  9.7 10.7 10.4 10.8 

                                               9.8 10.0 10.2  9.6 10.6    101.4 

                                                                          494.4 

 

   6   6  130 DVORSAK, Ziva             SLO                Qualification  393 

                                        Final 10.8  9.6 10.2  9.9  9.3 

                                              10.3 10.1 10.5  9.9 10.4    101.0 

                                                                          494.0 

 

   7   8  139 PEREC, Tanja              CRO                Qualification  393 

                                        Final 10.5 10.3 10.8 10.4  9.8 

                                              10.1  9.0  9.4 10.1 10.5    100.9 

                                                                          493.9 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

RANKLIST 
 

 10 m Air Rifle      Women    

Date:  09/11/2008  Start Time:  18:30 
 

 

   8   5  135 REPIC, Kaja               SLO                Qualification  394 

                                        Final 10.5 10.1  9.4 10.1  9.6 

                                               9.6  9.5  9.8  9.8  9.2     97.6 

                                                                          491.6 

 

 

 

   9   2  114 SKALJO, Ema               BIH    97  99  97  99      392 

  10   3  117 BANOVIC, Jelena           SRB    97  98  99  98      392 

  11  26  134 ORAZEM VRSIC, Renata      SLO    96  97  99  99      391 

  12  26  143 DADIC, Katja              SLO    97  98  97  99      391 

  13   6  126 KOBILSEK, Ana             CRO    96  98  99  98      391 

  14   8  112 GISTL, Josefa             GER    98  96  99  98      391 

  15  28  136 RATNIK, Sasa Marija       SLO    97  98  98  98      391 

  16  15  113 ROMMEL, Katharina         GER    99  96  99  97      391 

  17   1  111 GERG, Sofie               GER    97  99  99  96      391 

  18  17  119 SRETENOVIC, Milica        SRB    96  98  98  97      389 

  19  20  128 STAFA, Dagmar             CRO    98  97  97  97      389 

  20   9  115 DRIMAKOVIC, Sabrina       BIH    96  96  98  98      388 

  21  30  197 URANKAR, Tadeja           SLO    94  96  98  99      387 

  22  13  127 KOVAC, Ina                CRO    94  96  99  98      387 

  23  27  196 LUKETA, Iva               CRO    97  95  95  99      386 

  24  16  116 DELIJA, Vanesa            BIH    95  99  97  95      386 

  25  29  140 KOSIC, Karolina           CRO    98  97  94  96      385 

  26  12  124 BRUKETA BUJANOVIC, Maja   CRO    95  96  99  95      385 

  27  19  125 CUTIC, Anita              CRO    98  96  96  95      385 

  28   4  120 VENGUST, Maja             SLO    95  95  95  98      383 

  29  23  142 PUFIC, Klavdija           SLO    93  95  98  97      383 

  30  21  131 JUVAN, Nina               SLO    98  96  92  96      382 

  31  24  144 WEINGERL, Petra           SLO    97  95  95  92      379 

  32  22  188 PREDZA, Emina             BIH    96  94  94  94      378 

  33  29  137 KMETIC, Tina              SLO    92  96  94  94      376 

  34  21  156 SINKO, Irena              SLO    93  90  94  96      373 

  35  22  145 GOLOB, Andreja            SLO    89  96  92  95      372 

  36  18  122 OJSTERSEK, Petra          SLO    90  90  95  91      366 

  37  23  141 BIZJAK, Helana            SLO    86  87  91  89      353 

  38  28  138 MELE, Vesna               SLO    89  87  89  86      351 

  39  11  121 LAH, Klavdija             SLO    90  90  85  84      349 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                      
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

RANKLIST 
 

 10 m Air Rifle      Women    
Date:  09/11/2008  Start Time:  18:30 

 

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC   F1/6 F2/7 F3/8 F4/9 F5/10  TOTAL 

    
  1   SRB  PARTIZAN - BEOGRAD                                  1176     (294) 
 
           118  SAVIC, Tatjana             395 
           117  BANOVIC, Jelena            392 
           119  SRETENOVIC, Milica         389 
 
  2   GER  ST..GEORG MÖTTINGEN                                  1173     (291) 
 
           112  GISTL, Josefa              391 
           113  ROMMEL, Katharina          391 
           111  GERG, Sofie                391 
 
  3   SLO  KAM-SLO                                              1168     (295) 
 
           135  REPIC, Kaja                394 
           143  DADIC, Katja               391 
           142  PUFIC, Klavdija            383 
 
 
  4   SLO  MZS LJUBLJANA                                        1168     (293) 
 
           130  DVORSAK, Ziva              393 
           129  STERN, Zdenka              393 
           131  JUVAN, Nina                382 
 
  5   CRO  SK LOKOMOTIVA RIJEKA                                 1168     (289) 
 
           123  PEJCIC, Snjezana           398 
           124  BRUKETA BUJANOVIC, Maja    385 
           125  CUTIC, Anita               385 
 
  6   CRO  ZRINJEVAC                                            1167     (293) 
 
           126  KOBILSEK, Ana              391 
           128  STAFA, Dagmar              389 
           127  KOVAC, Ina                 387 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                      
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

RANKLIST 
 

 10 m Air Rifle      Women    
Date:  09/11/2008  Start Time:  18:30 

 

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC   F1/6 F2/7 F3/8 F4/9 F5/10  TOTAL 

    

 
 

  7   BIH  BIH                                                 1166     (292) 
 
           114  SKALJO, Ema                392 
           115  DRIMAKOVIC, Sabrina        388 
           116  DELIJA, Vanesa             386 
 
  8   SLO  SD DUŠAN POŽENEL RENČICA                            1098     (273) 
 
           120  VENGUST, Maja              383 
           122  OJSTERSEK, Petra           366 
           121  LAH, Klavdija              349 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

RANKLIST 
10 m Air Pistol      Men   

Date:  09/11/2008  Start Time:  17:45 
  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC   F1/6 F2/7 F3/8 F4/9 F5/10  TOTAL 

    

   1   2   87 SIMONIC, Simon            JUR                Qualification  577 

                                        Final 10.5  9.0 10.4  9.7 10.0 

                                               9.7  9.8  9.4  9.6  9.2     97.3 

                                                                          674.3 

 

   2   1  102 NEGREBA, Valeriu          MLD                Qualification  577 

                                        Final 10.3  9.0 10.2  8.7 10.1 

                                               8.3 10.2 10.5  9.7  9.8     96.8 

                                                                          673.8 

 

   3   4  103 MIKEC, Damir              SRB                Qualification  575 

                                        Final  9.7 10.5  9.6  9.4  9.4 

                                              10.0 10.6  9.1 10.0 10.3     98.6 

                                                                          673.6 

 

   4   3   94 SIMONIC, Bostjan          KID                Qualification  576 

                                        Final 10.1  9.5  8.6 10.1  9.7 

                                               9.8  8.5  7.9  8.8  9.8     92.8 

                                                                          668.8 

 

   5   5  109 POSAVEC, Zeljko           CRO                Qualification  569 

                                        Final 10.7  8.5  9.0 10.1  9.0 

                                              10.6  9.2  9.8 10.2  9.8     96.9 

                                                                          665.9 

 

   6   8   95 LJUBIC, Cveto             KID                Qualification  567 

                                        Final 10.3  9.7  9.5 10.6 10.4 

                                               8.1  9.4 10.1 10.0 10.2     98.3 

                                                                          665.3 

 

   7   6   88 PSAJD, Ludvik             JUR                Qualification  568 

                                        Final  9.6  8.4  9.7 10.3 10.7 

                                               9.2 10.0 10.0  8.9 10.0     96.8 

                                                                          664.8 

 

   8   7   81 SPAHIC, Mahir             BIH                Qualification  567 

                                        Final  8.4 10.4  9.5  9.2  8.0 

                                               9.5  8.6  8.2 10.1 10.2     92.1 

                                                                          659.1 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol      Men   
Teamcompetition 

Date:  09/11/2008  Start Time:  10:00 
 

                                                                      

   

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  

    
  1   SLO  SD KIDRIČEVO                                  1708     (281) 
 
            94  SIMONIC, Bostjan           576 
            95  LJUBIC, Cveto              567 
            93  SIMONIC, Simon             565 
 
  2   SLO  SD JURŠINCI                                   1701     (283) 
 
            87  SIMONIC, Simon             577 
            88  PSAJD, Ludvik              568 
            89  MOLEH, Miroslav            556 
 
  3   SLO   SD DUŠANA POŽENELA - REČICA                  1681     (283) 
 
            85  BRUNSEK, Andrej            565 
            86  ZORKO, Aljaz               558 
            84  TKALEC, Peter              558 
 
 

  4   BIH  BIH                                           1674     (277) 
 
            81  SPAHIC, Mahir              567 
            83  PETKOVIC, Sinisa           555 
            82  SKORO, Spaso               552 
 
  5   SLO  SK BREŽICE                                    1666     (274) 
 
            97  VIDMAR, Srecko             561 
            96  KRAJNCIC, Matej            555 
            98  ZEVNIK, Miha               550 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         
08.-09.11.2008                                                 

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol      Men   
Teamcompetition 

Date:  09/11/2008  Start Time:  10:00 
 

 

  6   SLO  SD KAMNIK                                     1639     (278) 
 
            90  JOHANSSON, Stellan         551 
            91  RADEJ, Roman               549 
            92  ZORE, Anze                 539 
 
  7   SLO  sd PTUJ                                       1631     (277) 
 
            99  POTOCNIK, Matija           558 
           101  SIMENKO, Robert            540 
           100  KOLEDNIK, Miran            533 
 
  8   SLO  DSBV IZOLA                                    1544     (262) 
 
            78  HODZIC, Emerik             561 
            79  HODZIC, Mensur             515 
            80  MARTINIC, Dusan            468 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol      Women   
Qualification Relay Nr.: 1 

Date:  09/11/2008  Start Time:  8:00  
 

                                                                      

   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC    10  20  30  40      TOTAL 

  

   1  28   24 RAUSL, Majda              SLO    94  94  94  97      379 

   2  27   23 NEGREBA, Diana            MLD    93  90  97  94      374 
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Memorial Bruna Skodiča in Pokal Pohorja 2008                         
08.-09.11.2008                                                       

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol      Women   
Teamcompetition 

Date:  09/11/2008  Start Time:  10:00 
 

                                                                      

   

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  

    

NO TEAM !! 
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